C10 girone A

1 NAPOLI

2 NAPOLI

3 BENEVENTO
4  CASTELLAMMARE DI STABIA
5 CAVA DEI TIRRENI
6 CASTELLAMMARE DI STABIA
7 CASERTA

CL3P girone A

1 NAPOLI

2  NAPOLI

CLT girone A

1 NAPOLI

2  CASTELLAMMARE DI STABIA
3 NAPOLI

4  NAPOLI

5  NAPOLI

P10 girone A

1 NAPOLI

2 BENEVENTO

3  CASTELLAMMARE DI STABIA
4 NAPOLI

5 CAVA DEI TIRRENI
P10 girone B

1  CASERTA

2  CASTELLAMMARE DI STABIA
3 NAPOLI

4  NAPOLI

5 NAPOLI

P10 girone C

1 EBOLI

2  NAPOLI

3 BENEVENTO

4  AVELLINO

5 CASERTA

6 EBOLI

7  CAVA DEI TIRRENI
8 CASERTA

9 NAPOLI

10 CASERTA

11 CASERTA

12 BENEVENTO

13 CASTELLABATE

10 2
C10 (A)

C10 (B)

LE CARABINE

VESPE MATTE

DOCG

VESTE MATTE 2

IL TORRIONE

1° 20
CS3P - CL3P (A1)
CS3P - CL3P (C3)

1° 2°
CLT - CST (AA)

VESPE MATTE
CLT - CST (BB1)

CLT - CST (CC)
CLT - CST (BB)

1° 2°
P10(AB1) UOMINI
I SANNITI
PISTOLE FUMANTI
P10 (BB1) DONNE
MASTER
1° 2°
LA REGGIA
STABIA SHOOTERS
P10 (AB2)
P10 (JU)
P10 (JD)
1° 2°
EBURUM
P10 (RAGAZZI)
BN 2
LUPI
GIARDINO INGLESE
LEONI
UNDERS50
FONTANA DEI DELFINI
P 10 (MISTA)
P10 (R)
FONTANA DI VENERE
BN 1
CASTELLABATE

30
1830
1775
1773
1764
1724
1597
1506

30
1658
1570

30
1732
1705

1699
1680

1675

30
1705
1693
1687
1632
1627
30
1658
1637
1637
1630
1471
30
1639
1600
1576
1574
1565
1536
1519
1500
1482
1385
1353
1086

4°

40

40

40

4°

40

50

50

50

50

50

50

TOT
1830
1775
1773
1764
1724
1597
1506

TOT
1658
1570

TOT
1732
1705
1699
1680
1675

TOT
1705
1693
1687
1632
1627

TOT
1658
1637
1637
1630
1471

TOT
1639
1600
1576
1574
1565
1536
1519
1500
1482
1385
1353
1086
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P10 30c Allievi - girone A
1 NAPOLI
2 CASERTA
3 BENEVENTO

P10Sp Allievi - girone A
1 NAPOLI
2 CASERTA

P10Sp Ragazzi - girone A
1 NAPOLI
2  CASERTA

PA girone A
NAPOLI
CASERTA
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
CASERTA

g A W N =

PGC girone A

NAPOLI

EBOLI

CAVA DEI TIRRENI
CASERTA

A W N =

PL girone A

NAPOLI

NAPOLI

CASERTA

CASTELLAMMARE DI STABIA
NAPOLI

BENEVENTO

o U1 A W N

PS girone A
CASERTA

NAPOLI

EBOLI

NAPOLI

CAVA DEI TIRRENI

NAPOLI

A U A W N =

PSp girone A
CASERTA

1

2 NAPOLI
3 NAPOLI

4 CASERTA

5 BENEVENTO
6 AVELLINO

1° 2°
P10 (ALLIEVI)
LE CASCATELLE
BN-P10A

1° 2°
P10 Sp ALLIEVI
LA CASTELLUCCIA

1° 2°
P10sp (RAGAZZI)
P10SP (R)

1° 2°
PA (A1)
RE NASONE
PA (A2)
PA (JID)
TEATRO DI CORTE

1° 2°
PGC (A1)
RAPIDI
CV-PGC1
L'APERIA

1° 2°
PL (2)
PL (A1)
SAN LEUCIO
PISTOLE FUMANTI
PL (JD1)
STREGATI

1° 2°
REAL BELVEDERE

PS (A1)

SMILZI

PS (A2)

o1

PS (JU1)

1° 2°
SALA DEL TRONO
PSP (AA1)
PSP (JD-JU)
LA CASCATA
BN 3
Lupi - Fire

30
1460
1200
1022

30
972
909

30
1063
925

30
1661
1637
1576
1478
1463

30
1707
1601
1569
1449

30
1572
1556
1553
1545
1333
1059

30
1634
1631
1622
1576
1548
1546

30
1705
1609
1591
1562

558
556

4°

4°

40

4°

4°

4°

40

4°

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

TOT
1460
1200
1022

TOT
972
9209

TOT
1063
925

TOT
1661
1637
1576
1478
1463

TOT
1707
1601
1569
1449

TOT
1572
1556
1553
1545
1333
1059

TOT
1634
1631
1622
1576
1548
1546

TOT
1705
1609
1591
1562

558
556
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